INCLINATION REPORT

OPERATOR_Wplfson 011 Company  ADDRESS 311 Midland National Bank Bldg.
SASE_Cities Federal YELL NC._1_FIELD

LOCATION Section 20, T-22-8, 3-36-Z, Lea County, New Mexjco
Angle Displacement
Depth Inclination 'degrees) Displacement Accumulated
336! 1/4 1.4784 1.4784
828! 1/2 4.28014 5.7588
1331 1-1/4 10.9654 16.7242
1803! 1-1/2 12.3664 29.0906
21581 1 6.2125 35.3031
26401 1-1/4 10.5076 45.8107
3140 1-1/2 13.1000 58.9107
3231 2-1/2 3.9676 62.8783
3400! 3-1/2 9.0702 71.9503
3550 3-1/2 8.5050 80.4553
3800 3 13.0750 93.5303

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct
to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Cactus Drilling Company

/7

itle: Clerk

Affidavit:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Rggngg Eimggf

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who,
on making deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in
behalf of the operator of the well identified above, and that to the
best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally

deviated from the true vertical whatsoever,

2/

Aftfiant's Signatdre

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the_ 23 day of Jan,
19 71,

y Pu IcIn an »
of /Lea, State of New Mexico

Seal .
My Commissicn Cxpires Feb, 6,19 73
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